
Show Venue Website Start Date End Date
1 Staffordshire County Show The County Showground, Stafford https://www.staffscountyshowground.co.uk/staffordshire-county-show/ 27/05/2026 28/05/2026
2 Royal Bath & West Show Bath and West Showground, Shepton Mallet https://www.bathandwestshowground.com/ 28/05/2026 30/05/2026
3 Rutland County Show Rutland Showground, Oakham https://www.rutlandshowground.com/ 31/05/2026 31/05/2026
4 Derbyshire Festival Somerford Park, Congleton, Cheshire https://derbyshirefestival.co.uk/event/derbyshire-festival/ 06/06/2026 07/06/2026
5 Royal Three Counties Three Counties Showground, Malvern https://royalthreecounties.co.uk/ 12/06/2026 14/06/2026
6 The Royal Cheshire County Show Royal Cheshire Showground https://royalcheshireshow.org/ 16/06/2026 17/06/2026
7 Lincolnshire Show Lincolnshire Showground, Lincolnshire https://www.lincolnshireshowground.co.uk/home 17/06/2026 18/06/2026
8 Royal Highland Show Royal Highland Centre, Ingliston, Edinburgh https://www.royalhighlandshow.org/ 18/06/2026 21/06/2026
9 Clonmel Show Clonmel Racecourse, Powerstown Park https://www.clonmelshow.ie/ 05/07/2026 05/07/2026

10 Scottish Horse Show http://www.scottishhorseshow.com/ 11/07/2026 12/07/2026
11 Great Yorkshire Great Yorkshire Showground, Harrogate, North Yorkshire https://greatyorkshireshow.co.uk/ 14/07/2026 17/07/2026
12 Stoneleigh Horse Show July Stoneleigh Park, Warwickshire https://stoneleighhorseshow.co.uk/ 18/07/2026 19/07/2026
13 New Forest & Hampshire County Show The Showground, Hampshire https://www.newforestshow.co.uk/ 28/07/2026 30/07/2026
14 National Hunter Supreme Championship Show https://www.sporthorsegb.co.uk/national-championship-show.asp 11/08/2026 13/08/2026
15 Stoneleigh Horse Show August Stoneleigh Park, Warwickshire https://stoneleighhorseshow.co.uk/ 16/08/2026 17/08/2026
16 BSPS Summer Championships Arena UK, Lincolnshire https://www.bsps.com/affiliated-shows/ 25/08/2026 29/08/2026
17 Bucks County Show Weedon Park, Nr Aylesbury, Bucks https://buckscountyshow.co.uk/ 27/08/2026 27/08/2026
18 Edenbridge & Oxted Show Ardenrun Showground, Lingfield https://edenbridge-show.co.uk/ 30/08/2026 31/08/2026
19 Moreton Show Moreton Showground, Gloucestershire https://moretonshow.co.uk/ 05/09/2026 05/09/2026
20 The Showing Register Stoneleigh Park, Warwickshire https://theshowingregister.co.uk/ 05/09/2026 06/09/2026
21 BSHA National Championships Show Addington Equestrian Centre, Buckinghamshire https://britishshowhorse.org/bsha-national-championship-show/ 10/09/2026 12/09/2026

Horse of the Year Show Qualifiers 2026
Catplant Group of Companies Ltd Show Hunter of the Year Championship


